
The high pressure 

portable range

All over Australia, heavy 

industry relies on Hitachi Global 

Air Power for quality portable 

solutions to help with any 

application, at any job site.

Drillfest Combo 

Special

Extensive ADIA member 

discount and 1st service 

kit included.*

While stocks last across 

multiple models.

*Valid for orders placed by Nov 30th 2023 

and delivered by end of Feb 2024



Hitachi Global Air Power is your trusted 

compressed air partner. We offer a full line-up of 

portable air compressors, from 185 to 1600 cfm, 

in a pressure range from 100 psi to 500 psi.

We choose CAT engines for reliability and 

excellent availability of parts and service  

support globally.

A testament to Hitachi Global Air Power 

portables’ overall strength, our portable units 

have a 49ºC ambient rating. Every compressor 

in the portable range can operate, at full rated 

capacity, at 49ºC.

We provide ongoing training 

for technicians, customers, 

and distributors that helps 

build knowledge and 

expertise – no matter where 

you are in the country.

7 Bazalgette Crescent, Dandenong South,
VIC 3175, Australia

T 1300 266 773
F +61 3 9703 9053

hitachiglobalairpower.au

MODEL

MAX  

PRESSURE
CAPACITY ENGINE POWER

NOISE 

LEVEL
DIMENSIONS

APPROX 

WEIGHT AIR OUTLET  

DISCHARGE 

SIZEPSI BAR L/s M3/Min CFM MODEL HP dB(A)
L x W x H 

(mm)
kg

900XHH/ 

1150XH 

DLQ

350/ 

500

24.1/ 

34.5

424.7/ 

542.7

25.5/ 

32.6

900/ 

1150

CAT C15 

(T3)
540 84

4896 x 2184 x 

2395
9230 3”NPT

1250XHH/ 

1525XH 

DLQ

350/ 

500
13.8

590/ 

719.7

35.4/ 

43.2

1250/ 

1525
CAT C18 

(T3)
700 85

5500 x 2180 x 

2230
9760 3”NPT

Technical specifications


