

The high pressure portable range

All over Australia, heavy industry relies on Hitachi Global Air Power for quality portable solutions to help with any application, at any job site.

Drillfest Combo Special

Extensive ADIA member discount and 1st service kit included.*

While stocks last across multiple models.

*Valid for orders placed by Nov 30th 2023 and delivered by end of Feb 2024

@Hitachi Global Air Power Australia Pty Ltd



We provide ongoing training for technicians, customers, and distributors that helps build knowledge and expertise – no matter where you are in the country.

Hitachi Global Air Power is your trusted compressed air partner. We offer a full line-up of portable air compressors, from 185 to 1600 cfm, in a pressure range from 100 psi to 500 psi.

We choose CAT engines for reliability and excellent availability of parts and service support globally.

A testament to Hitachi Global Air Power portables' overall strength, our portable units have a 49°C ambient rating. Every compressor in the portable range can operate, at full rated capacity, at 49°C.

Technical specifications

MODEL	MAX PRESSURE		CAPACITY			ENGINE POWER		NOISE LEVEL	DIMENSIONS	APPROX WEIGHT	AIR OUTLET
	PSI	BAR	L/s	M³/Min	СҒМ	MODEL	НР	dB(A)	L x W x H (mm)	kg	SIZE
900XHH/ 1150XH DLQ	350/ 500	24.1/ 34.5	424.7/ 542.7	25.5/ 32.6	900/ 1150	CAT C15 (T3)	540	84	4896 x 2184 x 2395	9230	3"NPT
1250XHH/ 1525XH DLQ	350/ 500	13.8	590/ 719.7	35.4/ 43.2	1250/ 1525	CAT C18 (T3)	700	85	5500 x 2180 x 2230	9760	3"NPT

@Hitachi Global Air Power Australia Pty Ltd

hitachiglobalairpower.au

